
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name=
WYNDSOR TRACE LLC; Date Recorded= 2006/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200610110005
04160

10/11/2006
03:53:20

WYNDSOR
TRACE LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOMEBUILDIN
G CONCEPTS
LLC

37 63 Lot#:26
Book:37 Pg:63
Sub:WYNDSO
R TRACE
PHASE 1

200610120005
05290

10/12/2006
10:10:29

WYNDSOR
TRACE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DELUCIA
CHRISTOPHE
R

37 63 Lot#:6 Book:37
Pg:63
Sub:WYNDSO
R TRACE
PHASE 1

200610260005
29040

10/26/2006
12:46:11

WYNDSOR
TRACE LLC

Grantor DEEDS BARNETT
GARY D

37 63 Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:63
Sub:WYNDSO
R TRACE
PHASE 1


