Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= WYNDSOR TRACE LLC; Date Recorded= 2006/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200610110005 04160	10/11/2006 03:53:20	WYNDSOR TRACE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOMEBUILDIN G CONCEPTS LLC			37	63		Lot#:26 Book:37 Pg:63 Sub:WYNDSO R TRACE PHASE 1
200610120005 05290	10/12/2006 10:10:29	WYNDSOR TRACE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DELUCIA CHRISTOPHE R			37	63		Lot#:6 Book:37 Pg:63 Sub:WYNDSO R TRACE PHASE 1
200610260005 29040	10/26/2006 12:46:11	WYNDSOR TRACE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARNETT GARY D			37	63		Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:63 Sub:WYNDSO R TRACE PHASE 1